Date

09/06/
16
09/13/

16

09/20/
16

09/27/
16

10/04/
16
10/11/
16

10/18/
16

10/25/
16

03/28/
17

04/04/
17
04/11/
17

04/18/
17

04/25/
17

05/02/
17
05/09/
17

05/16/
17

Time

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

Games for Jungle Juice, Fall 2018
Last Updated on April 25, 2024

Away Team

Kryptonite
Jungle Juice
Born Legends
Jungle Juice
Jungle Juice

Back That Pass Up
Allin
Jungle Juice
Jungle Juice
Jungle Juice

Bangarang
Jungle Juice
Jungle Juice

Huffers
Back That Pass Up

Jungle Juice

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

18
42
28
54
50
22
20
56
30
44
12
46
50
26
34

32

Home Team

Jungle Juice
Organized Konfusion
Jungle Juice
Tuesday Night Lights
Huffers
Jungle Juice
Jungle Juice
Kryptonite
Huffers
Back That Pass Up
Jungle Juice
Rainbow Holiation
Tuesday Night Lights
Jungle Juice
Jungle Juice

Bangarang

Hom
e
Scor
e
50
22
40
34
34
42
46
14
26
6
42
12
42
52

34

40

9 TeamPages

Result

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Loss



