

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
09/06/ 16	12:00 AM PDT	Kryptonite	18	Jungle Juice	50	Win
09/13/ 16	12:00 AM PDT	Jungle Juice	42	Organized Konfusion	22	Win
09/20/ 16	12:00 AM PDT	Born Legends	28	Jungle Juice	40	Win
09/27/ 16	12:00 AM PDT	Jungle Juice	54	Tuesday Night Lights	34	Win
10/04/ 16	12:00 AM PDT	Jungle Juice	50	Huffers	34	Win
10/11/ 16	12:00 AM PDT	Back That Pass Up	22	Jungle Juice	42	Win
10/18/ 16	12:00 AM PDT	All in	20	Jungle Juice	46	Win
10/25/ 16	12:00 AM PDT	Jungle Juice	56	Kryptonite	14	Win
03/28/ 17	12:00 AM PDT	Jungle Juice	30	Huffers	26	Win
04/04/ 17	12:00 AM PDT	Jungle Juice	44	Back That Pass Up	6	Win
04/11/ 17	12:00 AM PDT	Bangarang	12	Jungle Juice	42	Win
04/18/ 17	12:00 AM PDT	Jungle Juice	46	Rainbow Holiation	12	Win
04/25/ 17	12:00 AM PDT	Jungle Juice	50	Tuesday Night Lights	42	Win
05/02/ 17	12:00 AM PDT	Huffers	26	Jungle Juice	52	Win
05/09/ 17	12:00 AM PDT	Back That Pass Up	34	Jungle Juice	34	Tie
05/16/ 17	12:00 AM PDT	Jungle Juice	32	Bangarang	40	Loss